

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1337 OF 2007

CHINNARAJ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanium, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that the corrected translated copies of the  
depositions are to be filed. Parties are permitted to file the corrected  
translated copies.

Call this matter in the month of September, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master